
DATE FIELD B FIELD D FIELD E

Jan. 10, Mon. Central Security  -at-  Conley Lakeside  -at-  L.P. Marine LP Title  -at-  Miller's

Jan. 12, Wed. LP Title  -at-  Lakeside Miller's  -at-  Conley L.P. Marine  -at -  Central Security

Jan. 17,  Mon. CLOSED - Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Jan. 19,  Wed. Miller's  -at-  Lakeside Central Security  -at-  LP Title Conley  -at-  L.P. Marine

Jan. 24, Mon. L.P. Marine  -at-  LP Title Miller's  -at-   Central Security Lakeside  -at-  Conley

Jan. 26, Wed. L.P. Marine  -at-   Miller's Conley  -at-  LP Title Lakeside  -at- Central Security

Jan. 31, Mon. Miller's  -at-  LP Title Conley  -at-  Central Security L.P. Marine  -at-  Lakeside

Feb. 2, Wed. L.P. Marine  -at -  Central Security Lakeside  -at-  LP Title Conley  -at-  Miller's

Feb. 7, Mon. L.P. Marine  -at-  Conley Lakeside  -at-  Miller's LP Title  -at-  Central Security

Feb. 9, Wed. Conley  -at-  Lakeside LP Title  -at-  L.P. Marine Central Security  -at-   Miller's 

Feb. 14, Mon. Central Security  -at-  Lakeside Miller's  -at-   L.P. Marine LP Title  -at-  Conley

Feb. 16, Wed. Lakeside  -at-  L.P. Marine LP Title  -at-  Miller's Central Security  -at-  Conley

Feb. 21, Mon. Miller's  -at-  Conley Central Security  -at -  L.P. Marine LP Title  -at-  Lakeside

Feb. 23, Wed. Central Security  -at-  LP Title Conley  -at-  L.P. Marine Miller's  -at-  Lakeside

Feb. 28, Mon. Miller's  -at-   Central Security Lakeside  -at-  Conley L.P. Marine  -at-  LP Title

Mar. 2, Wed. Conley  -at-  LP Title Lakeside  -at-  Central Security L.P. Marine  -at-   Miller's

Mar. 7, Mon. Conley  -at-  Central Security L.P. Marine  -at-  Lakeside Miller's  -at-  LP Title

Mar. 9, Wed. Lakeside  -at-  LP Title Conley  -at-  Miller's L.P. Marine  -at-  Central Security

Mar. 14, Mon. Lakeside  -at-  Miller's LP Title  -at-  Central Security L.P. Marine  -at-  Conley

Mar. 14,  Mon.

Mar. 16, Wed. LP Title  -at-  L.P. Marine Central Security  -at-   Miller's Conley  -at-  Lakeside

Mar. 21, Mon. Miller's  -at-   L.P. Marine LP Title  -at-  Conley Central Security  -at-  Lakeside

Mar. 23, Wed. TO BE DETERMINED BASED ON STANDINGS

Mar. 28, Mon. " " "

Mar. 30, Wed. " " "

ALL SEASON GAMES WILL START AT 11:00 A.M.

HOME TEAM LISTED AS SECOND TEAM.

HOME TEAM PROVIDES BACK-UP BALL AND KEEPS THE GAME BALL

2022 LAKE PLACID SENIOR SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

Nomination and Election of Officers

January 7, 2022


